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2013 PIAA District 3 Girls AA Championships - 3/1/2013 to 3/2/2013
Top 2 advance to PIAA Championships

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

1:52.24Palmyra   1
1) Katie Schreckengast 11 4) Breanna Purnell 122) Kylie Huffman 11 3) Reney Hess 11

5) Emily Bliemeister 9 6) Marybeth Rudy 12 7) Katie Keck 9

1:53.40Boiling Springs   2
1) Jessica Burkett 12 4) Elisha Hallett 112) Katie Webber 12 3) Casey Dombroski 11

5) Anna Amsbaugh 11 6) Elizabeth Migatulski 10 7) Heather Patterson 12 8) Olivia Rampulla 9

1:55.45Northern   3
1) Sydney Archuleta 11 4) Becca Luft 92) Madi Bleiler 11 3) Gabby Lodovici 9

5) Alexis Munshower 11 6) Sami Poe 11 7) Lily Ritter 11 8) Bekah Wheat 12

1:56.36East Pennsboro   4
1) Maddy Beekler 10 4) Kimmi Szajnuk 92) Emily Foster 12 3) Kylli Spotts 12

1:56.97Schuylkill Valley   5
1) Zoe Dotterer 11 4) Ashley Hart 112) Lexi Glassmire 10 3) Daisy Grace 9

5) Noelle Koonce 12 6) Jackie McDevitt 12 7) Maddie McDevitt 10 8) Sarah Strause 11

1:57.88Susquehanna Township   6
1) Erica Clancy 12 4) Breanne Kothe 122) Jocilyn Wilkerson 11 3) Tirza Rentovich 9

5) Nikki Salomone 12 6) Emma Sanderson 9

1:59.60Shippensburg   7
1) Courtney Lawson 9 4) Agusta Gray 112) Paige Ezell 11 3) Emily Ashberry 11

5) Devon Slattery 11 6) Morgan Goodhart 11 7) Rachel Nye 11 8) Katelynne Hummel 9

2:00.10Bishop McDevitt   8
1) Alyssa Massaro 11 4) Danielle Balint 112) Gabby Licata 10 3) Molly Dempsey 9

5) Hannah Blake 10 6) Erin Fisher 9

2:00.42Big Spring   9
1) Brooke Basehore 11 4) Mackenzie Miko 102) Chloe Fealtman 10 3) Abigail McCrea 11

5) Madeleine Flory 9 6) Robyn Hoover 11 7) Kelsey Fickes 11 8) Lexi Walker 11

2:00.43York Suburban   10
1) Allie Gunn 10 4) Anna Schmittle 102) Maddie Devaney 9 3) Emily Schmittle 11

5) Erin Merkle 12 6) Carson Gross 9 7) Carsyn Smith 10 8) Helen Gunn 12

2:01.04Wyomissing   11
1) Darby Bentz 11 4) Devi Jagadesan 112) Lizzy Tonnelslan 11 3) Caroline Edelman 11

5) Ellie Williams 9 6) Cassidy Kuhn 9

2:02.19Lancaster Catholic   12
1) Rachael DePietro 11 4) Lillie Curtis 122) Stefany Bertz 12 3) Maria Goodwin 12

5) Kaitlyn Kurisky 12 6) Rebekka Bamert 11 7) Katelyn McNamara 11 8) Kate Carosella 10

2:02.22Trinity   13
1) Alison Dundore 12 4) Samantha Shirtliff 112) Ellen Comitale 10 3) Maya DiCarlo 9

5) Caroline Hills 9

2:07.22James Buchanan   14
1) Kayla Snider 9 4) Kaitie Heebner 122) Hailee Banks 10 3) Kara Jones 11

5) Heather Sempowski 12 6) Mary Kate Corcoran 12

2:09.80West York   15
1) Jahna Alleyne 10 4) Alyssa Hersey 92) Taylor Hoover 9 3) Britney Stottlemyer 10

5) Haleigh Shipley 9 6) Cassidy McCauley 12

2:12.80Susquehannock   16
1) Jessica Amberman 12 4) Alesha Herman 112) Courtney Rodgers 9 3) Jordan McGee 12

5) Maddie Kroner 10 6) Whitnee McGowan 11 7) Kathryn Jackson 11 8) Mikayla Mayoryk 12
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2013 PIAA District 3 Girls AA Championships - 3/1/2013 to 3/2/2013
Top 2 advance to PIAA Championships

Psych Sheet

Event  11   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

1:40.79York Suburban   1
1) Zowie Day 12 4) Erin Merkle 122) Carson Gross 9 3) Helen Gunn 12

5) Rebekah Buchanan 12 6) Anna Schmittle 10 7) Maddie Devaney 9 8) Emily Schmittle 11

1:42.29Schuylkill Valley   2
1) Zoe Dotterer 11 4) Ashley Hart 112) Lexi Glassmire 10 3) Daisy Grace 9

5) Noelle Koonce 12 6) Jackie McDevitt 12 7) Maddie McDevitt 10 8) Sarah Strause 11

1:42.81Northern   3
1) Sydney Archuleta 11 4) Becca Luft 92) Madi Bleiler 11 3) Gabby Lodovici 9

5) Alexis Munshower 11 6) Sami Poe 11 7) Lily Ritter 11 8) Bekah Wheat 12

1:42.82Boiling Springs   4
1) Elizabeth Migatulski 10 4) Elisha Hallett 112) Anna Amsbaugh 11 3) Casey Dombroski 11

5) Allison Barnes 10 6) Jessica Burkett 12 7) Olivia Rampulla 9 8) Katie Webber 12

1:44.63Palmyra   5
1) Peyten Lyons 10 4) Breanna Purnell 122) Katie Schreckengast 11 3) Reney Hess 11

5) Marybeth Rudy 12 6) Kylie Huffman 11 7) Katie Keck 9

1:44.69Susquehanna Township   6
1) Erica Clancy 12 4) Tirza Rentovich 92) Breanne Kothe 12 3) Jocilyn Wilkerson 11

5) Nikki Salomone 12 6) Emma Sanderson 9

1:45.92Big Spring   7
1) Lexi Walker 11 4) Kelsey Fickes 112) Madeleine Flory 9 3) Mackenzie Miko 10

5) Brooke Basehore 11 6) Chloe Fealtman 10 7) Robyn Hoover 11 8) Kelsey McKillip 11

1:47.20East Pennsboro   8
1) Maddy Beekler 10 4) Kimmi Szajnuk 92) Emily Foster 12 3) Kylli Spotts 12

1:47.63Shippensburg   9
1) Rachel Nye 11 4) Maggie Morehouse 102) Devon Slattery 11 3) Morgan Goodhart 11

5) Agusta Gray 11 6) Carly Freeman 9 7) Emily Ashberry 11 8) Paige Ezell 11

1:48.68Bishop McDevitt   10
1) Danielle Balint 11 4) Alyssa Massaro 112) Lexi Burkholder 9 3) Molly Dempsey 9

5) Hannah Blake 10 6) Erin Fisher 9

1:49.31Wyomissing   11
1) Darby Bentz 11 4) Caroline Edelman 112) Lizzy Tonnelslan 11 3) Ellie Williams 9

5) Devi Jagadesan 11 6) Cassidy Kuhn 9

1:50.33James Buchanan   12
1) Kaitie Heebner 12 4) Kara Jones 112) Heather Sempowski 12 3) Kayla Snider 9

5) Hailee Banks 10 6) Mary Kate Corcoran 12

1:51.29Susquehannock   13
1) Mikayla Mayoryk 12 4) Alesha Herman 112) Jordan McGee 12 3) Samantha Leslie 12

5) Jessica Amberman 12 6) Sadie Leslie 11 7) Megan Keuler 9 8) Katie Steines 11

1:52.00Lancaster Catholic   14
1) Kaitlyn Kurisky 12 4) Stefany Bertz 122) Katelyn McNamara 11 3) Rebekka Bamert 11

5) Lillie Curtis 12 6) Rachael DePietro 11 7) Maria Goodwin 12 8) Kate Carosella 10

1:54.19West York   15
1) Taylor Hoover 9 4) Alyssa Hersey 92) Jahna Alleyne 10 3) Britney Stottlemyer 10

5) Cassidy McCauley 12 6) Haleigh Shipley 9

1:57.77Milton Hershey   16
1) Sam Zuckowich 12 4) April Comstock 122) Alea Cooley 10 3) Phoenix Asbury 12

5) Courtney Bussino 10 6) Maria Arana 11 7) Desirea Kreiser 9
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2013 PIAA District 3 Girls AA Championships - 3/1/2013 to 3/2/2013
Top 2 advance to PIAA Championships

Psych Sheet

Event  21   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

3:42.13York Suburban   1
1) Zowie Day 12 4) Helen Gunn 122) Carson Gross 9 3) Erin Merkle 12

5) Anna Schmittle 10 6) Emily Schmittle 11 7) Rebekah Buchanan 12 8) Maddie Devaney 9

3:46.02Palmyra   2
1) Breanna Purnell 12 4) Peyten Lyons 102) Katie Schreckengast 11 3) Reney Hess 11

5) Emily Bliemeister 9 6) Marybeth Rudy 12 7) Katie Keck 9

3:46.40Schuylkill Valley   3
1) Lexi Glassmire 10 4) Noelle Koonce 122) Daisy Grace 9 3) Ashley Hart 11

5) Jackie McDevitt 12 6) Maddie McDevitt 10 7) Sarah Strause 11 8) Val Yoder 9

3:47.12Boiling Springs   4
1) Elizabeth Migatulski 10 4) Katie Webber 122) Anna Amsbaugh 11 3) Jessica Burkett 12

5) Casey Dombroski 11 6) Elisha Hallett 11 7) Heather Patterson 12 8) Olivia Rampulla 9

3:49.04Northern   5
1) Sydney Archuleta 11 4) Becca Luft 92) Madi Bleiler 11 3) Gabby Lodovici 9

5) Alexis Munshower 11 6) Sami Poe 11 7) Lily Ritter 11 8) Bekah Wheat 12

3:51.66Big Spring   6
1) Kelsey Fickes 11 4) Lexi Walker 112) Brooke Basehore 11 3) Madeleine Flory 9

5) Abigail McCrea 11 6) Mackenzie Miko 10 7) Robyn Hoover 11 8) Chloe Fealtman 10

3:57.88Shippensburg   7
1) Rachel Nye 11 4) Maggie Morehouse 102) Devon Slattery 11 3) Morgan Goodhart 11

5) Agusta Gray 11 6) Paige Ezell 11 7) Emily Ashberry 11 8) Katelynne Hummel 9

4:00.50Trinity   8
1) Caroline Hills 9 4) Samantha Shirtliff 112) Maya DiCarlo 9 3) Ellen Comitale 10

5) Alison Dundore 12

4:05.56Wyomissing   9
1) Devi Jagadesan 11 4) Darby Bentz 112) Ellie Williams 9 3) Cassidy Kuhn 9

5) Lizzy Tonnelslan 11

4:07.05James Buchanan   10
1) Hailee Banks 10 4) Kara Jones 112) Kaitie Heebner 12 3) Heather Sempowski 12

5) Kayla Snider 9 6) Mary Kate Corcoran 12

4:07.09Lancaster Catholic   11
1) Rachael DePietro 11 4) Lillie Curtis 122) Kaitlyn Kurisky 12 3) Rebekka Bamert 11

5) Stefany Bertz 12 6) Katelyn McNamara 11 7) Maria Goodwin 12 8) Kate Carosella 10

4:12.78West York   12
1) Alyssa Hersey 9 4) Taylor Hoover 92) Jahna Alleyne 10 3) Amber Updegraff 12

5) Britney Stottlemyer 10 6) Cassidy McCauley 12 7) Haleigh Shipley 9

4:18.62Bishop McDevitt   13
1) Erin Fisher 9 4) Gabby Licata 102) Lexi Burkholder 9 3) Hannah Blake 10

5) Rebecca McInerney 9

4:24.96Susquehannock   14
1) Mikayla Mayoryk 12 4) Katie Steines 112) Alesha Herman 11 3) Jordan McGee 12

5) Jessica Amberman 12 6) Megan Keuler 9 7) Samantha Leslie 12 8) Kathryn Jackson 11

4:34.93Milton Hershey   15
1) April Comstock 12 4) Phoenix Asbury 122) Alea Cooley 10 3) Sam Zuckowich 12

5) Maria Arana 11 6) Courtney Bussino 10 7) Jasmine Harrison 11 8) Desirea Kreiser 9


